Chatillon
LG Series Mechanical Force Gauge
Features
n Three Graduation Styles
 - LBF
 - KGF
 - Newtons
n Tensile (Pull) and Compression (Push) Testing

www.chatillon.com Information within this document is subject to change without notice.
 2010 by AMETEK, Inc.
United Kingdom
Lloyd Instruments Ltd.
Steyning Way
Bognor Regis
West Sussex
PO22 9ST
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1243 833 370
Fax +44 (0) 1243 833 401
Email uk-far.general@ametek.co.uk
 Model Capacity
  LG-002 2 x 0.01 lbf
  LG-005 5 x 0.025 lbf
  LG-080 80 x 4 ozf
  LG-010 10 x 0.05 lbf
  LG-020 20 x 0.1 lbf
  LG-030 30 x 0.15 lbf
  LG-050 50 x 0.25 lbf
  LG-075  75 x 0.375 lbf
  LG-100 100 x 0.5 lbf
Standard Accessories
 Part  No. Descript ion
  SPK-FMG-012A Hook, Low Capacity
  SPK-FMG-012B Hook, Medium Capacity
  SPK-FMG-008A Chisel Point Adapter
  SPK-FMG-009A Point Adapter
  SPK-FMG-010A Notch Adapter
  SPK-FMG-011A Flat Adapter
  SPK-FMG-013A Extension Rod
  NC002710 Carrying Case
 Model Capacity
  LG-10N 10 x 0.05 N
  LG-20N 20 x 0.1 N
  LG-30N 30 x 0.15 N
  LG-50N 50 x 0.25 N
  LG-100N 100 x 0.5 N
  LG-200N 200 x 1 N
  LG-300N 300 x 1.5 N
  LG-500N  500 x 2.5 N
 Model Capacity
  LG-1KG 1 x 0.005 kgf
  LG-2KG 2 x 0.01 kgf
  LG-3KG 3 x 0.015 kgf
  LG-5KG 5 x 0.025 kgf
  LG-10KG 10 x 0.05 kgf
  LG-20KG 20 x 0.1 kgf
  LG-30KG 30 x 0.15 kgf
  LG-50KG  50 x 0.25 kgf
Optional Accessories
 Part  No. Descript ion
  SPK-FMG-HANDLE Handle Assembly
Ø0.196"